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hArdWAre      
euro screw 300.3751

feAtures
the euro screw offers 
a firm hold while still 

providing the flexibility 
for disassembly when 

needed

Designed for the 
standard 5mm 

diameter system 
holes, this 7mm 

diameter head screw 
is ideal for most slides 

and accessories

The Euro Screw is 
perfect for ENGAGE 

and ELITE accessories

300.3751

 7.8mm 

No. 2

 90  

 2.0mm 

 11mm 

 M6.3 
(for    5mm system hole)

n/A
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